
   
                                 

                                                                                                                              
                                                                       
                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                           
                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                    
                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                         
                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                  
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                      

Community Water Systems 
MCL (ug/L) SC < 100 100 <= SC < 200 200 <= SC < 1,000 1,000 <= SC < 10,000 SC >= 10,000 Total 

1 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

401 
50,306 
11,902 

106 
56,244 
9,553 

169 
146,349 
28,875 

612 
1,596,245 
416,184 

1,365 
11,097,981 
2,475,924 

2,653 
12,947,125 
2,942,439 

2 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

277 
34,119 
8,442 

66 
19,147 
6,429 

125 
113,112 
22,238 

451 
1,183,387 
304,131 

958 
6,309,591 
1,502,383 

1,877 
7,659,355 
1,843,624 

5 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

147 
13,685 
4,313 

27 
7,963 
2,928 

50 
54,286 
9,373 

230 
597,559 
153,555 

382 
2,558,349 
631,182 

836 
3,231,842 
801,352 

10 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

66 
6,489 
1,931 

12 
3,725 
1,341 

15 
26,183 
2,763 

85 
242,623 
66,881 

134 
998,757 
244,693 

312 
1,277,778 
317,608 

15 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

36 
3,073 
1,006 

4 
949 
379 

4 
4,256 
895 

41 
125,233 
33,899 

56 
654,557 
145,374 

141 
788,068 
181,553 

20 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

16 
1,398 
429 

1 
400 
173 

2 
3,385 
619 

16 
52,337 
12,719 

25 
362,525 
76,981 

60 
420,045 
90,921 

25 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

9 
643 
220 

1 
400 
173 

1 
1,693 
310 

6 
14,805 
4,760 

14 
69,498 
17,028 

31 
87,039 
22,490 



   
                                 

                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                       

NTNC Water Systems 
MCL (ug/L) Pop < 25 25 < Pop < 100 100 < Pop < 200 200 < Pop < 400 Pop > 400 Total 

1 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

220 
8,434 
674 

114 
10,865 

627 

84 
17,208 

600 

116 
103,969 

947 

534 
140,475 

2,847 

2 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

166 
6,450 
524 

77 
7,215 
407 

62 
13,793 

314 

86 
57,693 

665 

391 
85,151 
1,910 

5 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

71 
2,670 
223 

35 
3,514 
250 

31 
6,734 
137 

30 
21,253 

221 

167 
34,171 

831 

10 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

20 
820 
43 

8 
862 
96 

17 
3,556 

78 

10 
5,079 

33 

55 
10,316 

250 

15 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

14 
597 
31 

1 
74 
1 

5 
1,235 

7 

6 
2,694 

16 

26 
4,599 

54 

20 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

7 
317 
14 

‐
‐
‐

5 
1,235 

7 

4 
1,107 

4 

16 
2,658 

24 

25 
Number of Sources Treated 
Affected Population 
Number of Service Connections 

‐
‐
‐

4 
244 

9 

‐
‐
‐

1 
360 

1 

3 
413 

3 

8 
1,017 

13 


	Community Water Systems
	NTNC Water Systems



Accessibility Report


		Filename: 

		HC_TreatmentCosts_SourcesSCPop.pdf




		Report created by: 

		

		Organization: 

		




[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.


		Needs manual check: 0

		Passed manually: 2

		Failed manually: 0

		Skipped: 1

		Passed: 29

		Failed: 0




Detailed Report


		Document



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set

		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF

		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF

		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order

		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified

		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar

		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents

		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast

		Page Content



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged

		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged

		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order

		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided

		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged

		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker

		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts

		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses

		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive

		Forms



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged

		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description

		Alternate Text



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text

		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read

		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content

		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation

		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text

		Tables



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot

		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR

		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers

		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column

		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary

		Lists



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L

		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI

		Headings



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting






Back to Top
