Community Water Systems

MCL (ug/L))	SC < 100	100 <= SC < 200	200 <= SC < 1,000	1,000 <= SC < 10,000	SC >= 10,000	Total
1	Number of Sources Treated	401	106	169	612	1,365	2,653
	Affected Population	50,306	56,244	146,349	1,596,245	11,097,981	12,947,125
	Number of Service Connections	11,902	9,553	28,875	416,184	2,475,924	2,942,439
2	Number of Sources Treated	277	66	125	451	958	1,877
	Affected Population	34,119	19,147	113,112	1,183,387	6,309,591	7,659,355
	Number of Service Connections	8,442	6,429	22,238	304,131	1,502,383	1,843,624
5	Number of Sources Treated	147	27	50	230	382	836
	Affected Population	13,685	7,963	54,286	597,559	2,558,349	3,231,842
	Number of Service Connections	4,313	2,928	9,373	153,555	631,182	801,352
10	Number of Sources Treated	66	12	15	85	134	312
	Affected Population	6,489	3,725	26,183	242,623	998,757	1,277,778
	Number of Service Connections	1,931	1,341	2,763	66,881	244,693	317,608
15	Number of Sources Treated	36	4	4	41	56	141
	Affected Population	3,073	949	4,256	125,233	654,557	788,068
	Number of Service Connections	1,006	379	895	33,899	145,374	181,553
20	Number of Sources Treated	16	1	2	16	25	60
	Affected Population	1,398	400	3,385	52,337	362,525	420,045
	Number of Service Connections	429	173	619	12,719	76,981	90,921
25	Number of Sources Treated	9	1	1	6	14	31
	Affected Population	643	400	1,693	14,805	69,498	87,039
	Number of Service Connections	220	173	310	4,760	17,028	22,490

NTNC Water Systems

MCL (ug/L)		Pop < 25	25 < Pop < 100	100 < Pop < 200	200 < Pop < 400	Pop > 400	Total
1	Number of Sources Treated	-	220	114	84	116	534
	Affected Population	-	8,434	10,865	17,208	103,969	140,475
	Number of Service Connections	-	674	627	600	947	2,847
2	Number of Sources Treated	-	166	77	62	86	391
	Affected Population	-	6,450	7,215	13,793	57,693	85,151
	Number of Service Connections	-	524	407	314	665	1,910
5	Number of Sources Treated	-	71	35	31	30	167
	Affected Population	-	2,670	3,514	6,734	21,253	34,171
	Number of Service Connections	-	223	250	137	221	831
10	Number of Sources Treated	-	20	8	17	10	55
	Affected Population	-	820	862	3,556	5,079	10,316
	Number of Service Connections	-	43	96	78	33	250
15	Number of Sources Treated	-	14	1	5	6	26
	Affected Population	-	597	74	1,235	2,694	4,599
	Number of Service Connections	-	31	1	7	16	54
20	Number of Sources Treated	-	7	-	5	4	16
	Affected Population	-	317	-	1,235	1,107	2,658
	Number of Service Connections	-	14	-	7	4	24
25	Number of Sources Treated	-	4	-	1	3	8
	Affected Population	-	244	-	360	413	1,017
	Number of Service Connections	-	9	-	1	3	13